
 

Updated May 2, 2023 

Junior Kindergarten Plus (JK+) 
2023-2024 SMS IMPORTANT DATES 

 
Fall - 2023 

August 28 - September 1 Staff preparation week, JK closed 
Monday, September 4 Labour Day, school closed 
Tuesday, September 5 New Family Orientation (9:00am) 
Wednesday, September 6 JK Orientation (by appointment) 
Thursday, September 7 Half day, 12:00pm dismissal 
Friday, September 8 First full day, fall term 
Monday, October 2 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation, school closed 
Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving Holiday, school closed 
Friday, November 10 Remembrance Day, school closed 
Monday, November 13 Mid-Term Break, school closed 
Tuesday, November 14 Professional Development Day, JK closed 
 Friday, December 22 Last day, fall term (12:00pm dismissal)  
December 25 - January 7 Winter Break, JK closed 

 
Winter - 2024 
Monday, January 8 Professional Development Day, JK closed 
Tuesday, January 9 First day, winter term 
Friday, February 16 Professional Development Day, JK closed  
Monday, February 19 BC Family Day Holiday, school closed  
March 25  Last day, winter term  
March 25-March 28 Spring break, JK closed 

Friday, March 29 Good Friday Holiday, school closed 
Monday, April 1 Easter Monday Holiday, school closed 
Tuesday, April 2 Spring break, JK closed  
 
Spring - 2024 
Wednesday, April 3 First day, spring term 
Monday, May 20 Victoria Day Holiday, school closed  
Thursday June 13 End of Year Celebrations (including JK) 
Friday, June 14 Last day, spring term 
June 17-28 Staff preparation days, JK closed 
 
Summer - 2024 
Monday, July 1 Canada Day, JK closed 
Tuesday, July 2  First day, summer term  
Monday, August 5 BC Day, JK closed 
Friday, August 16 Last day, summer term 

 


